
Softball 2024-2025 Proposal 

Spring Break - AISD - 3/10-3/14

STARR Testing Window Opens - April 7th - May 5th

Spring Break - LISD/LCISD/PISD - 3/17-3/21

Good Friday April 18 - Easter Sunday April 20

- Starts Week 2 and has 2 Saturday's that fall
March 29th and April 5th

Lubbock High @ Caprock Caprock @ Lubbock High 
Amarillo @ Palo Duro Palo Duro @ Amarillo
Tascosa @ Plainview Plainview @ Tascosa 
Monterey @ Coronado Coronado @ Monterey
OPEN - LUBBOCK-COOPER OPEN - LUBBOCK-COOPER

Palo Duro @ Lubbock-Cooper Lubbock-Cooper @ Palo Duro
Caprock @ Tascosa Tascosa @ Caprock
Coronado @ Amarillo Amarillo @ Coronado
Plainview @ Monterey Monterey @ Plainview
OPEN - LUBBOCK HIGH OPEN - LUBBOCK HIGH

Tascosa @ Lubbock High Lubbock High @ Tascosa
Lubbock-Cooper @ Coronado Coronado @ Lubbock-Cooper
Monterey @ Caprock Caprock @ Monterey
Amarillo @ Plainview Plainview @ Amarillo 
OPEN - PALO DURO OPEN - PALO DURO

Coronado @ Palo Duro Palo Duro @ Coronado
Lubbock High @ Monterey Monterey @ Lubbock High
Plainview @ Lubbock-Cooper Lubbock-Cooper @ Plainview
Caprock @ Amarillo Amarillo @ Caprock
OPEN - TASCOSA OPEN - TASCOSA

Monterey @ Tascosa Tascosa @ Monterey
Palo Duro @ Plainview Plainview @ Palo Duro
Amarillo @ Lubbock High Lubbock High @ Amarillo
Lubbock-Cooper @  Caprock  Caprock @ Lubbock-Cooper
OPEN - CORONADO OPEN - CORONADO

Plainview @ Coronado Coronado @ Plainview
Tascosa @ Amarillo High Amarillo High @ Tascosa
Caprock @ Palo Duro Palo Duro @ Caprock
Lubbock High @ Lubbock-Cooper Lubbock-Cooper @ Lubbock High
OPEN - MONTEREY OPEN - MONTEREY

Amarillo High @ Monterey Monterey @ Amarillo High
Coronado @ Caprock Caprock @ Coronado
Lubbock-Cooper @ Tascosa Tascosa @ Lubbock-Cooper
Palo Duro @ Lubbock High Lubbock High @ Palo Duro
OPEN - PLAINVIEW OPEN - PLAINVIEW

Caprock @ Plainview Plainview @ Caprock
Monterey @ Lubbock-Cooper Lubbock-Cooper @ Monterey
Lubbock High @  Coronado Coronado @  Lubbock High 
Tascosa @ Palo Duro Palo Duro @ Tascosa
OPEN - AMARILLO HIGH OPEN - AMARILLO HIGH

Lubbock-Cooper @ Amarillo High Amarillo High @ Lubbock-Cooper
Plainview @ Lubbock High Lubbock High @ Plainview
Palo Duro @ Monterey Monterey @ Palo Duro
Coronado @ Tascosa Tascosa @ Coronado
OPEN - CAPROCK OPEN - CAPROCK

UIL Official Start - February 10
STARR Window - April 7- May 3
Good Friday/Easter - April 18/April 20
District Certification - April 22, 2025

D1 Tuesday 2/18/25 D10 Friday 3/28/25

D2 Tuesday 2/25/25 D11 Saturday 3/29/25

D3 Tuesday 3/4/25 D12 Tuesday 4/1/25

D4 Friday 3/7/25 D13 Friday 4/4/25

D5 Thursday 3/13/25 D14 Saturday 4/5/25

D6 Friday 3/14/25 D15 Tuesday 4/8/25

D7 Thursday 3/20/25 D16 Friday 4/11/25

D8 Friday 3/21/25 D17 Tuesday 4/15/25

D9 Tuesday 3/25/25 D18 Thursday 4/17/25


